T mZEE - TR = LR (ALIRERO - 8(E - K&Hk - Jb245 - £ - EDIR - REXEFAET - IWIKER - Ml - EFIR - RE)

New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta.=Sapporo Downtown,Fukuzumi,Oyachi,Kita24jo,Asabu,Miyanosawa,Higashi kuyakusho Mae,Kanjo Dori Higashi,Maruyama,Makomanai,Soen

2022F4B1HMIE

R - FR/NR
& - L#HRE
o | T RKEBIPER
for For Makomanai Subway Sta.
- HENEA
TN F70 &YY - MLIR
A J
DYIE N A =
Bus A L i
o ol R
Stop =[]] =[]
21 12 84
EE | 18:20 | 18:22 | 18:26
Fare I 19.50 | 19:52 | 19:56
R_E
T
¥
1
2
0
0

T % N T % PR T % o np T % . T % = e T % R _ =
Bound *L'II%#B'L‘ Bound ﬂ'!’.-FﬁjCﬁ'ﬂi’.ER Bound IH./;]; ut u'@ Bound i{h‘F%&E:ItM% ,ﬁﬂEER Bound ﬂi”-Fﬁﬁ E G)'RER Bound H IJ.I/\Z 9 = j-}b
for For Sapporp Downtown for For Oyachi Subway Sta. for For Sapporo Beer Garden for | For Kita24jo , Asabu Subway Sta. for For Miyanosawa Subway Sta. for For Maruyama Bus Terminal

(BERE] 9 F0 R 24% 1| BRS
e 2 T SABHER 2 W EAHR 2 AL 20 HTHEDR = =l '_ER&EE
FLIRERET - BAE BHRERR - b -VE FRAEER Fln 24-3H
A J A J A J A J A J A J A J
DYIE N A & N A = oYiE N A & DYiE N A = DYiE N A = DYiE N A = DYIiE N A =
B A L i A L fix A L Bz A L fix A L fix A L fix A L fix
us A L ﬁ A L ﬁl Bus a2 L ﬁl Bus A L {ﬁ Bus A L ﬁl Bus A ff;i Bus A L ff;i
Stop Al =[] =[] Bl Stop =[] Al Stop 0] Al Stop =[] Al Stop =[] Al Stop [0} Bl
22 14 84 22 14 84 20 13 84 20 13 84 20 13 84 20 13 84 21 12 84
BE | 855 | 857 | 9:01 18:15 | 18:17 | 18:21 EE | 8:45 | 847 | 851 || E& | 11:53 | 11:55 | 11:59 | | & | 8:48 | 8:50 | 8:54 || EE | 16:58 | 17:00 | 17:04 || & | 18:13 | 18:15 | 18:19
Fare | 515 | 917 | 921 18:35 | 18:37 | 18:41 Farel o5 | 947 | 9:51 || F2®[ 13:03 | 13:05 | 13:00 | [ T2 9.18 | 9:50 | o0:54 |[F2®] 18:38 | 18:40 | 18:4 | | F2"® | 10:13 | 19:15 | 19:19
+ | 935 | 937 | 941 18:55 | 18:57 | 19:01 $ | 10:45 | 10:47 [ 10:51 | | g o [ 15:03 | 15:05 | 15:09 || & | 10:48 | 10:50 | 10:54 | | 4 o o £
9:55 | 9:57 | 10:01 19:15 | 19:17 | 19:21 11:45 | 11:47 | 11:51 17:03 | 17:05 | 17:09 11:48 | 11:50 | 11:54 ’
10:15 | 10:17 | 10:21 19:35 | 19:37 | 19:41 12:45 | 12:47 | 12:51 ¥ | 18:03 | 18:05 | 18:09 12:48 | 12:50 | 12:54 ¥
10:35 | 10:37 | 10:41 19:55 | 19:57 | 20:01 13:45 | 13:47 | 13:51 1 | 19:03 | 19:05 | 19:09 13:48 | 13:50 | 13:54 1
10:55 | 10:57 | 11:01 20:15 | 20:17 | 20:21 14:45 | 14:47 | 14:51 1 20:25 | 20:27 | 20:31 14:18 | 14:20 | 14:24 2
11:15 | 11:17 | 11:21 20:35 | 20:37 | 20:41 15:45 | 15:47 | 15:51 o | 21:35 | 21:37 | 21:41 14:48 | 14:50 | 14:54 Bfunf 5B Forsoen 0
11:35 | 11:37 | 11:41 20:55 | 20:57 | 21:01 16:45 | 16:47 | 16:51 0 22:30 | 22:32 | 22:36 15:18 | 15:20 | 15:24 0
¥ 2 1L9%F14 RE
11:55 | 11:57 | 12:01 21:25 | 21:27 | 21:31 1 17:45 | 17:47 | 17:51 15:48 | 15:50 | 15:54
12:15 | 12:17 | 12:21 21:55 | 21:57 | 22:01 | 18:45 | 18:47 | 18:51 16:18 | 16:20 | 16:24
¥
12:35 | 12:37 | 12:41 22:25 | 22:27 | 22:31 0 | 19:45 | 19:47 | 19:51 1 | 16:48 | 16:50 | 16:54 A g =
0
12:55 | 12:57 | 13:01 22:55 [ - | 23:.01 o _ | 17:18 | 17:20 | 17:24 | | 298 /': ‘L‘ [
< Bus - — 5
13:15 | 13:17 | 13:21 20:25 | 20:27 | 20:31 | E 1 | 17:48| 17:50 | 17:54 || stp | P =L
0
13:35 | 13:37 | 13:41 _ 0 18:18 | 18:20 | 18:24
1 13:55 | 13:57 | 14:01 21:35 | 21:37 | 2141 | E 18:48 | 18:50 | 18:54 - » .
14:05 | 14:07 | 14:11 | BT _ 19:18 | 19:20 | 19:24 | | &
s | 14:15 | 147 | 1421 [ = E 22:30 | 22:32 | 22:36 | £ 19:48 | 13:50 | 19:54 I;:;
1 | 14:35) 14:37 | 1441 20:18 | 20:20 | 20:24 é?
14:55 | 14:57 | 15:01 E [IZKSHRH, foi ot -MEwp = 20:58 | 21:00 | 21:04
0 15:05 | 15:07 | 15:11 [ [E1T 21:28 | 21:30 | 21:34 ¥ L{EEK
0 15:15 | 15:17 | 15:21 | =FE EiT|FEAEWE 22:23 | 22:25 | 22:29 1
15:35 | 15:37 | 15:41 2
15:55 | 15:57 | 16:01 RE|REFT7HYRTIL 0
16:05 | 16:07 | 16:11 | 4T LR = 0
16:15 | 16:17 | 16:21 | =FE
16:35 | 16:37 | 16:41 < |ANA4739(AIRDO39){E
16:55 | 16:57 | 17:01 PR - -B54&1%
17:05 | 17:07 | 17:11 | E$T EARLET,
17:15 | 17:17 | 17:21 | =E
17:35 | 17:37 | 17:41
17:55 | 17:57 | 18:01




